STATE OF OHIO

THE TAX COMMISSIONER

PRESCRIBED FORM ST 4

LIST OF VENDORS LICENSED TO ENGAGE IN THE MAKING OF RETAIL
SALES IN THIS COUNTY AND AT THE LOCATION SPECIFIED BELOW

3/1/2022

Rev.Code,Sec.5739.18

County Auditor's Office, COSHOCTON County , Ohio

TO THE TAX COMMISSIONER OF OHIO :

Pg1lofl

The following is a list of vendors licensed in said County to engage in the business of making retail sales
of tangible personal property, as shown by the records in the office of the COUNTY AUDITOR of said County.

LICENSE NO. Code No

16-107302

16-107303

16-107304

16-107309

16-107311

16-107312

16-107313

441300

115210

115210

448190

722511

112990

112990

NAMES OF VENDORS

Shane Klein

Melvin C. Raber

Apple Blossom Pets

Adrian D. Hershberger

Kristina Ball
All Ball Customz

Carly Thompson
Thompson Ninety-Nice LLC

Wayne & Heather Raber

Daniel D. Yoder

ADDRESSES

517 South 7th Street
Coshocton, OH 43812

33342 CR 12
Baltic, OH 43804

30386 TR 214
Fresno, OH 43824

36365 TR 68A
Dresden, OH 43821

509 Main Street
Coshocton, OH 43812

29986 CR 25
Warsaw, OH 43844

53882 SR 651
Baltic, OH 43804

Christine R Sycks
Coshocton County Auditor
by ncm



