STATE OF OHIO THE TAX COMMISSIONER

PRESCRIBED FORM ST 4

LIST OF VENDORS LICENSED TO ENGAGE IN THE MAKING OF RETAIL SALES IN THIS COUNTY AND AT THE LOCATION SPECIFIED BELOW

Rev.Code,Sec.5739.18

3/1/2022

County Auditor's Office, COSHOCTON County, Ohio

TO THE TAX COMMISSIONER OF OHIO:

Pg 1 of 1

The following is a list of vendors licensed in said County to engage in the business of making retail sales of tangible personal property, as shown by the records in the office of the COUNTY AUDITOR of said County.

LICENSE NO.	Code No	NAMES OF VENDORS	<u>ADDRESSES</u>
16-107302	441300	Shane Klein	517 South 7th Street Coshocton, OH 43812
16-107303	115210	Melvin C. Raber	33342 CR 12 Baltic, OH 43804
16-107304	115210	Apple Blossom Pets Adrian D. Hershberger	30386 TR 214 Fresno, OH 43824
16-107309	448190	Kristina Ball All Ball Customz	36365 TR 68A Dresden, OH 43821
16-107311	722511	Carly Thompson Thompson Ninety-Nice LLC	509 Main Street Coshocton, OH 43812
16-107312	112990	Wayne & Heather Raber	29986 CR 25 Warsaw, OH 43844
16-107313	112990	Daniel D. Yoder	53882 SR 651 Baltic, OH 43804
			Christine R Sycks Coshocton County Auditor by ncm